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Supplier's Name HISENSE

Model Name

Screen Size-Centimetres

Screen Size-Inches

On mode power Consumption(W)

Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)

Standby-mode Power Consumption(W)

Screen Resolution

H43AE5000

A

108

43

55.0

80

0.50

N/A

1920*1080

55
80

108 43

H43AE5000

Energy consumption 80 kWh per year, based on the power 
consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 
365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on 
how the television is used. 
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