С С С С С С С С С С С С С С С С С С С			
	Hisense H43AE5000		
l			
	A++		
L	A <sup>+</sup>		
L	A	A	
L	B		
	D		
	F		
	ENERGIA · EHEPFUR ENEPTEIA · ENERGIJA ENERGY · ENERGIE ENERGI 55 Watt 80 kWh/annum		
L		I <b>3</b> ich	
<b>2010/1062</b> - 2017			
	Supplier's Name	HISENSE	
	Model Name	H43AE5000	
	Energy Efficiency Class	A	
IV	Screen Size-Centimetres	108	
V	Screen Size-Inches	43	
VI	On mode power Consumption(W)	55.0	
VII	Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)	80	
VIII IX	Standby-mode Power Consumption(W) Off-mode Power Consumption(W)	0.50 N/A	
X	Screen Resolution	N/A 1920*1080	
Energy consumption 80 kWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.			
00000			